
Print Date & Time :17-Jun-2021 11:40:05AM

Enrollment. : 

Name : 

GUJARAT TECHNOLOGICAL UNIVERSITY
-:: Payment Receipt of Exam Form ::-

Institute : 

Branch. : 

Code Subject name

Old Enrollment: : 

DI - SEM 4 SUMMER EXAMINATION-2021

601 A. Y. DADABHAI TECHNICAL INSTITUTE, KOSAMBA

PATHAN  FARHANKHAN FIROZKHAN

196010307047 196010307047

07 COMPUTER ENGINEERING

3340701

3340702

3340704

3340705

3340706

3341603

Advanced Database Management System

Computer Networks

.net Programming

Computer Organization And Architecture

Web Development Tools

Fundamentals Of Software Development

Code Subject name

Note : Eligible for appearing in exam - Subject to student's backlog <=4 excluding immediate previous semester and other GTU norms. Else form will be cancelled.

- This is student payment receipt,do not submit to institute.Keep it with you for further reference.

- Before generation of hall-ticket the university will verify all parameters for eligibility to appear in exam, in case of any dispute, university has rights to cancel the  

exam form and fee will refund to your account.

- Examination hall-ticket will distribute from your respected institute only.

- Verify Your details,for any change kindly contact to institute.

GTU Transection No. :  EXF1733761
Paid Amount :  Rs. 100
Transection Date :  6/17/2021 11:39:40 AM

Payment Details


