Print Date & Time: 17-Jun-2021 11:40:05AM



GUJARAT TECHNOLOGICAL UNIVERSITY

-:: Payment Receipt of Exam Form ::-

DI - SEM 4 SUMMER EXAMINATION-2021

Name :	PATHAN FARHANKHAN FIROZKHAN		
Enrollment. :	196010307047 Old Enrollment: : 196010307047		
Institute :	601 A. Y. DADABHAI TECHNICAL INSTITUTE, KOSAMBA		
Branch. :	07 COMPUTER ENGINEERING		

Code	Subject name	Code	Subject name
3340701	Advanced Database Management System		
3340702	Computer Networks		
3340704	.net Programming		
3340705	Computer Organization And Architecture		
3340706	Web Development Tools		
3341603	Fundamentals Of Software Development		

Payment Details

GTU Transection No. : EXF1733761 Paid Amount : Rs. 100

Transection Date : 6/17/2021 11:39:40 AM

Note: Eligible for appearing in exam - Subject to student's backlog <=4 excluding immediate previous semester and other GTU norms. Else form will be cancelled.

- This is student payment receipt,do not submit to institute. Keep it with you for further reference.
- Before generation of hall-ticket the university will verify all parameters for eligibility to appear in exam, in case of any dispute, university has rights to cancel the exam form and fee will refund to your account.
- Examination hall-ticket will distribute from your respected institute only.
- Verify Your details, for any change kindly contact to institute.